
 

 

Subject - Teaching Aptitude 

Faculty – Himani Ma’am  

Time - 10-11PM 

Date Day Child Development & Pedagogy 

5 Oct Thursday Introduction 

6 Oct Friday Growth & Development 

9 Oct Monday Socialization 

10 Oct Tuesday CDP Theories 

11 Oct Wednesday Gender 

12 Oct Thursday Evaluation & Assessment 

13 Oct Friday Child Center & Progressive Education 

16 Oct Monday New Education Policy 

17 Oct Tuesday RTE 

18 Oct Wednesday NCF 

19 Oct Thursday Learning And Motivation 

20 Oct Friday Inclusive Education 

23 Oct Monday Individual Differences 

25 Oct Wednesday Intelligence 

26 Oct Thursday Heredity & Environment 

27 Oct Friday Language & Thoughts 

30 Oct Monday Important Definitions 

31 Oct Tuesday Teaching Methods 

1 Nov Wednesday Revision Class 

 


